A study on the design of large-scale developments with diverse uses
—Through the case studies of the intentions and outputs of designers and planners—
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A lot of large-scale developments have been proceeding in Tokyo, and their uses become very diverse. Although such developments
can contribute to the urban environments of Tokyo, there are many criticisms against their urban spaces. Therefore this paper
(1) confirms the intentions of the designers and the planners of large-scale developments through interviews, (2) evaluates
the actual urban spaces as their outputs, and (3) points up what is needed to design large-scale developments which would

make all the users feel amenity, by specially focusing on commercial use and open spaces.

1.5ha
5,000

23
2003

O 000

1990 2005

1998 11 1999

nnnnnnn

e nﬂnﬁnnmﬂTHﬁn'H:H

Kazuya Kanai



ex

1/3

24

40

20

2002

100

[ [ [
0| | |
e WEE—
| | L-
fr—
/|
[ —
- [ —
2
£
o —
T me—
R R —
I I
—
n —
—
R ———
PN E———
R ——
= fr—
[ —
]
[ —
[r—
——————
]
—
ITHIT —
[ “u
P ——
e —
—
]
fr——
e ——
Il Il Il Il .@&\m\
g




31

[ R I

1992

16

1998

11




O

4_31ha
2.83ha

1.5

12

10 12 14

16

16




16

10

12







